8
FINSTC
Three Phase Automatic Voltage RegulatorsFINSTC
ELECTRIC CHARACTERISTICS
Nominal voltage 400 Vac (480 Vac or additional voltage available upon request)
Frequency 50/60 Hz
Regulation Average
Core type Square section linear core
Input Symmetric
Rated Power Rated Current Voltage Variation Response Time Output Accuracy Dimensions (mm) Weight Case(KVA) (A) (%) (ms/V) (±%) a x b x h Kg
FINSTC.30.A22 22 31 ±30 10 ± 1 650X650X1300 250 3
FINSTC.25.A30 30 43 ±25 11 ± 1 650X650X1300 250 3
FINSTC.20.A40 40 58 ±20 12 ± 1 650X650X1300 250 3
FINSTC.15.A55 55 79 ±15 14 ± 1 650X650X1300 250 3
FINSTC.10.A85 85 123 ±10 18 ± 1 650X650X1300 250 3
FINSTC.30.B35 35 51 ±30 10 ± 1 650X650X1300 280 3
FINSTC.25.B46 46 67 ±25 11 ± 1 650X650X1300 280 3
FINSTC.20.B58 58 84 ±20 12 ± 1 650X650X1300 280 3
FINSTC.15.B85 85 123 ±15 14 ± 1 650X650X1300 280 3
FINSTC.10.B115 115 167 ±10 18 ± 1 650X650X1300 280 3
FINSTC.30.C50 50 72 ±30 10 ± 1 650X650X1300 355 3
FINSTC.25.C63 63 91 ±25 11 ± 1 650X650X1300 355 3
FINSTC.20.C85 85 123 ±20 12 ± 1 650X650X1300 355 3
FINSTC.15.C122 122 177 ±15 14 ± 1 650X650X1300 355 3
FINSTC.10.C190 190 275 ±10 18 ± 1 650X650X1300 355 3
FINSTC.30.D70 70 101 ±30 14 ± 1 650X650X1800 415 3
FINSTC.25.D85 85 123 ±25 16 ± 1 650X650X1800 415 3
FINSTC.20.D110 110 159 ±20 17 ± 1 650X650X1800 415 3
FINSTC.15.D165 165 239 ±15 20 ± 1 650X650X1800 415 3
FINSTC.10.D260 260 377 ±10 26 ± 1 650X650X1800 415 3
FINSTC.30.E100 100 145 ±30 12 ± 1 650X650X1800 630 4
FINSTC.30.E100 135 196 ±25 13 ± 1 1100X650X1800 630 4
FINSTC.20.E170 170 246 ±20 14 ± 1 1100X650X1800 630 4
FINSTC.15.E230 230 333 ±15 17 ± 1 1100X650X1800 630 4
FINSTC.10.E380 380 551 ±10 22 ± 1 1100X650X1800 630 4
CASE 3 CASE 4
9
Three Phase Automatic Voltage RegulatorsFINSTC
FINSTC Rated Power Rated Current Voltage Variation Response Time Output Accuracy Dimensions (mm) Weight Case(KVA) (A) (%) (ms/V) (±%) a x b x h Kg
FINSTC.30.F140 140 203 ±30 12 ± 1 1100X650X1800 900 4
FINSTC.25.F180 180 261 ±25 14 ± 1 1100X650X1800 900 4
FINSTC.20.F240 240 348 ±20 16 ± 1 1100X650X1800 900 4
FINSTC.15.F340 340 493 ±15 18 ± 1 1100X650X1800 900 4
FINSTC.10.F540 540 783 ±10 30 ± 1 1100X650X1800 900 4
FINSTC.30.G210 210 304 ±30 21 ± 1 1100X1100X1800 1200 4
FINSTC.25.G270 270 391 ±25 23 ± 1 1100X1100X1800 1200 4
FINSTC.20.G355 355 514 ±20 26 ± 1 1100X1100X1800 1320 4
FINSTC.15.G510 510 739 ±15 29 ± 1 1100X1100X1800 1320 4
FINSTC.10.G780 780 1130 ±10 46 ± 1 1100X1100X1800 1320 4